
St. Elizabeths East Parcel 7, 8, and 9 Pre-Response Meeting Registration List 
 

First Name Last Name Email Address 
Mei Li mli@redbricklmd.com 
Cam Veidenheimer cveidenheimer@redbricklmd.com 
Nick Thomas nthomas@renascentdc.com 

christopher ryans ryans@tysonpmgroup.com 
S M saharmajid2007@yahoo.com 

Prashant Salvi p.salvi@salviassociates.com 
Aaron King aking@stoverandassociates.com 

Dabrielle Goodwin dabrielle@eluvialinc.com 
Sharon Bradley sbradley@bradleysitedesign.com 

Vanessa Brooks borrowedte@rcn.com 
Laura R lroth@hickokcole.com 

Kendra Whitaker greycrowninvestmentsllc@gmail.com 
Mahesh Tyagi mtyagi@sbhfdc.org 

Dixi Wang dixi.wang@grosvenor.com 
Bo Menkiti bo@menkitigroup.com 

kamau brown kamaubrown@yahoo.com 
Cecil Byrd trutan@yahoo.com 

Colisa Harris charris@delonhampton.com 
Leika Uzcategui leika.uzcategui@us.rlb.com 

Marva Marsh mmarsh@healinghandspt.org 
Jackie Ward jlashleyward@gmail.com 
Chris Papp cpapp@bradleysitedesign.com 

Harold Stephen IIi kingdombfg@gmail.com 
Charmaine Josiah charmainej@skaengineers.com 

Myra Maultsby mmaultsby@dpconsultants.net 
DIANE PRATT dcpratt@dpconsultants.net 

Rebecca Washington rebeccawashingto@yahoo.com 
Ronald Williams ronwilliamsjr1980@gmail.com 
CLIVE DIAZ cdiaz@stratified.us 
Dilan Mack dmack@moduluscompany.com 
Fred Oladeinde foladeinde@democracy-africa.org 

Jacquelyn Glover jglover@delonhampton.com 
Veronica Hegens director@hegens.org 

Merrit Drucker merrit.drucker@greeningurban.com 
Gabe Oliver goliver@gcs-sigal.com 

Lashawn Starkes lashawn@kbfg.us 
Maria Corrales mpatricia@capitalcei.com 
Buwa Binitie david@dantespartners.com 



Robert Reeder robert.reeder@rbkconstruction.com 
Bill Quinby bquinby@savillis.us 
Phil Mueller pmueller@gcs-sigal.com 

Michael Sigal msigal@gcs-sigal.com 
irene k kwon kwon@otj.com 
obiora menkiti bmenkiti@gmail.com 

Victoria Zelefsky vzelefsky@menkitigroup.com 
Katie McGinley kmcginley@menkitigroup.com 

Natasha Thompson natasha@menkitigroup.com 
 


